TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION EX GST INC GST PER TOT SOH
 NYLOCK NUTS
FALNM6NNB                                                        M6 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT BLACK OXIDE 2.00$       2.20$       100 38,000.00
WASHERS
6MMBSWB 6 X 12.5 X 1.3MM WASHER BLACK OXIDE                                        0.60$       0.66$       100 40,000.00
516X2.14BSWP 5/16" X 2.1/4 X 5/64 STEEL WASHER PLAIN (8X60X2MM) 18.00$     19.80$     100 9,000.00
FURNITURE SCREWS
LS516X3 5/16" X 3" FURNITURE WOOD TO METAL SCREW ZINC 11.00$     12.10$     100 1,000.00
FAFUM6X65FHSBO M6 X 65 FURNITURE SCREW FLAT HEAD IN HEX BLACK OXIDE 19.00$     20.90$     100 1,000.00
FAFUM6X100FHSGO M6 X 100 FURNITURE SCREW FLAT HEAD IN HEX GOLD 25.00$     27.50$     100 4,650.00
FAFUM6X125FHSBO M6 X 125 FURNITURE SCREW FLAT HEAD IN HEX B/O 30.00$     33.00$     100 1,000.00
FAFUM6X165FHSBO M6 X 165 FURNITURE SCREW FLAT HEAD IN HEX B/O 36.00$     39.60$     100 1,000.00
STAINLESS STEEL BOLTS
FASSM8X100HB316 M8 X 100 STAINLESS STEEL 316 BOLT 54.00$     59.40$     100 625.00
FASSM8X50HB316 M8 X 50 STAINLESS STEEL 316 BOLT 30.00$     33.00$     100 2,450.00
FASSM10X50HB316 M10 X 50 STAINLESS STEEL 316 BOLT 46.00$     50.60$     100 900.00
FASSM10X75HB316 M10 X 75 STAINLESS STEEL 316 BOLT 49.00$     53.90$     100 600.00
HIGH TENSILE BOLTS
FA8H12NCX6HBZ 1/2"UNC X 6" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE BOLT ZINC 77.00$     84.70$     100 950.00
FA8H12NCX5.12HBZ 1/2"UNC X 5.1/2" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE BOLT ZINC 68.00$     74.80$     100 700.00
FA8H12NFX1.12HBZ 1/2"UNF X 1.1/2" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE SET SCREW ZINC 24.00$     26.40$     100 6,000.00
FA8H12NFX2HBZ 1/2"UNF X 2" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE BOLT ZINC 26.00$     28.60$     100 1,600.00
FA8H58NFX2.12HBZ 5/8"UNF X 2" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE BOLT ZINC 35.00$     38.50$     100 6,000.00
FA8H58NFX3HBZ 5/8"UNF X 3" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE BOLT ZINC 45.00$     49.50$     100 475.00
FA8H34NFX5HBZ 3/4"UNF X 5" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE BOLT ZINC 110.00$  121.00$  100 200.00
FA8H12NFX6HBZ 1/2"UNF X 6" GR.8 HIGH TENSILE BOLT ZINC 84.00$     92.40$     100 400.00
ROOFING BOLTS
FASP316X2.14RBZ 3/16" X 2.1/4" ROOFING BOLT COMB.ZINC 9.50$       10.45$     100 68,000.00
FASP316X34RBZ 3/16" X 3/4" ROOFING BOLT COMB. ZINC 5.00$       5.50$       100 2,800.00
FASP316X1.14RBZ 3/16" X 1.1/4" ROOFING BOLT COMB. ZINC 5.30$       5.83$       100 2,400.00
METAL THREAD TYPE 23
14X12HWH23Z 1/4" X 1/2" IND.HEX WASH.FACE TYPE 23 ZINC 6.75$       7.43$       100 34,000.00
METAL THREAD SCREWS
FASP18X1RHMTZ 1/8" X 1" ROUND HEAD SLOTTED METAL THREAD ZINC 3.05$       3.36$       100 37,000.00
FASP10NFX12PHMTZ 10NF X 1/2" PAN. HEAD XR METAL THREAD ZINC 3.74$       4.11$       100 20,000.00
FASP10NFX58PHMTBO 10NF X 5/8" PAN. HEAD XR METAL THREAD BLK OXIDE 4.42$       4.86$       100 940.00
FASP10NFX58PHMT 10NF X 5/8" PAN. HEAD XR METAL THREAD PLAIN 3.90$       4.29$       100 8,000.00
FASP10NFX34PHMTZ 10NF X 3/4" PAN. HEAD XR METAL THREAD ZINC 4.81$       5.29$       100 26,000.00
FASP10NFX34PHMTZ 10NF X 3/4" PAN. HEAD XR METAL THREAD ZINC 4.81$       5.29$       100 26,000.00
FAAB6X1.14PSTZ #6 X 1.1/4" PAN SELF TAPPERS ZINC 1.60$       1.76$       100 5,000.00
Surplus Stock
AUGUST 2018
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION EX GST INC GST PER TOT SOH
SELF TAPPERS XR FAAB6X38HSTB #6 X 3/8" HEX W/F SLOT SELF TAPPERS B/OXIDE 37.87$     41.66$     1000 14,000.00
FAAB6X1.14PSTZ #6 X 1.1/4" PAN SELF TAPPERS ZINC 1.60$       1.76$       100 5,000.00
FAAB6X1.12CSTZ #6 X 1.1/2" CSK SELF TAPPERS ZINC 2.00$       2.20$       100 19,000.00
FAAB6X1.12PSTZ #6 X 1.1/2" PAN SELF TAPPERS ZINC 2.00$       2.20$       100 25,000.00
FAAB6X2CSTZ #6 X 2" CSK SELF TAPPERS ZINC 2.20$       2.42$       100 4,300.00
FAAB6X2PSTZ #6 X 2" PAN SELF TAPPERS ZINC 2.20$       2.42$       100 19,000.00
FAAB8X12CSTZ #8 X 1/2" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 1.35$       1.49$       100 28,000.00
FAAB8X34CSTZ #8 X 3/4" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 1.80$       1.98$       100 28,000.00
FAAB8X1CSTZ #8 X 1" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 1.85$       2.04$       100 20,000.00
FAAB8X1PSTZ #8 X 1" PAN SELF TAPPER ZINC 1.95$       2.15$       100 10,000.00
FAAB8X1.14CSTZ #8 X 1.1/4" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 2.15$       2.37$       100 25,000.00
FAAB8X1.14PSTZ #8 X 1.1/4" PAN SELF TAPPER ZINC 2.15$       2.37$       100 17,000.00
FAAB8X1.12CSTZ #8 X 1.1/2" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 2.50$       2.75$       100 22,000.00
FAAB8X1.12PSTZ #8 X 1.1/2" PAN SELF TAPPER ZINC 2.50$       2.75$       100 27,000.00
FAAB8X1.34CSTZ #8 X 1.3/4" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 2.90$       3.19$       100 5,050.00
FAAB8X1.34CSTBO #8 X 1.3/4" CSK SELF TAPPER BLACK OXIDE 2.90$       3.19$       100 16,000.00
FAAB8X1.34PSTZ #8 X 1.3/4" PAN SELF TAPPER ZINC 2.90$       3.19$       100 18,000.00
FAAB8X2PSTZ #8 X 2" PAN SELF TAPPERS ZINC 3.00$       3.30$       100 40,000.00
FAAB10X12PSTZ #10 X 1/2" PAN SELF TAPPERS ZINC 1.80$       1.98$       100 48,000.00
FAAB10X34CSTZ #10 X 3/4" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 1.95$       2.15$       100 20,000.00
FAAB10X1CSTZ #10 X 1" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 2.10$       2.31$       100 18,000.00
FAAB10X1.12CSTZ #10 X 1.1/2" CSK SELF TAPPER ZINC 3.10$       3.41$       100 26,000.00
FAAB10X1.12PSTZ #10 X 1.1/2" PAN SELF TAPPER ZINC 3.10$       3.41$       100 16,000.00
FAAB10X1.34PSTZ #10 X 1.3/4" PAN SELF TAPPER ZINC 3.20$       3.52$       100 21,000.00
FAAB10X2PSTZ #10 X 2" PAN SELF TAPPERS ZINC 3.85$       4.24$       100 17,000.00
FAAB12X12PSTN #12 X 1/2" PAN SELF TAPPERS NICHEL PLATED 4.00$       4.40$       100 8,000.00
SELT TAPPERS SQ. DVE. FAAB10X1.14PSQSTZ 10X1.1/4" PAN S/TAPPER ZINC SQ. DRIVE 2.20$       2.42$       100 7,000.00
FAAB10X1.12PSQSTZ 10X1.1/2" PAN S/TAPPER ZINC SQ. DRIVE 4.40$       4.84$       100 8,000.00
COACH BOLTS FACOM10X25CBMBP        M10 X 25 COACH BOLT MOLYBOND     18.90$     20.79$     100 2,800.00
FACOM8X20CBNG M8 X 20 COACH BOLT & NUT GALV. 15.00$     16.50$     100 30,000.00
MILD STEEL BOLTS FAMSM10X120HBG M10 X 120 HEX BOLT & NUT 4.6 GALV. $25.00 27.50$     100 13,200.00
FAMS516X1.34HBNZ 5/16" X 1.3/4" HEX BOLT & NUT GR 2 ZINC 9.90$       10.89$     100 7,050.00
BUILDING FASTENERS 1211X50HTG174S T17 12-11X50 HEX T/G MZPCL4 + SL 65.00$     71.50$     1000 69,600.00
1211X50HTG174SWG T17 12-11X50 HEX T/G MZPCL4 + SL WOODLAND GREY 75.00$     82.50$     1000 39,000.00
SOCKET SCREWS
FASOM6X8FBUTBO M6 X 8 FLANGED BUTTON SOC. SCR. B/OXIDE 47.70$     52.47$     1000 10,000.00